2024 KX"250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
2410
92161A 59231 51001 /A
@/ 5 ©——92009 92072

é—gm 52/A

v
N\

f.Frame
.3 o 92161
{

e

921618

% D
92161

=
{
N

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 KX"250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001A)
CAP-ASSY-TANK (Ref # 51048)

FILLER (Ref # 59231)

SCREW,6MM (Ref # 92009)

BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,6.5X10X18 (Ref # 92152B)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,SIDE (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FR (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92161B)
TUBE (Ref # 92192)

PART NUMBER

51001-0928
51048-0576
59231-0019
92009-1971
92072-0881
92151-16M1
92152-1346
92152-2456
92161-1393
92161-1914
92161-2384
92192-0161

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S N R W Y NG YOO K G U U W W Y NG YO K G B O R



