

2024 KX™ 250 50th ANNIVERSARY EDITION

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001A)	51001-0928	1
CAP-ASSY-TANK (Ref # 51048)	51048-0576	1
FILLER (Ref # 59231)	59231-0019	1
SCREW,6MM (Ref # 92009)	92009-1971	2
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)	92072-0881	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1611	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1346	1
COLLAR,6.5X10X18 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2456	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,SIDE (Ref # 92161)	92161-1393	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FR (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1914	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2384	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192)	92192-0161	1